OISC GOLF
METRIX

Putter/mid runde

Mol 112/3]4]5/6]7]78] 8 9]10/11]12]13]14]15 16]17]18] +- |Sum)
Par 3/3/3 /4|33 |3|33|4)3 61

4133 3 3|43 3

1 | Mikal Haland 3/4/4, 423|124 4|5/ 4,6 3|3 3/3|/4|3 )| +5 | 66
2 | Siim Anton 413/3/3/2/3/3|4 4|4, 4,434, 5|53 |46 +10 71
3 Evenjgrgensen |7 3,25 24,345 4,4 5|42 2 4|4 6 4 |+13 74
4 | Kjetil Dalseth 5/3/3/3|6 5|4 3 /4|5 3,6 5 |4|3 44|44 |+17| 78

Putter/mid runde * 27.09.2024 10:55 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1278602
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1278602

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
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1
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1|1
1

3
3

1
2
1

3.8
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

|1 ]2]3]4]5]6]7]788 9 10]11]12]13[14 1516 [17 15 | Tor L
Par 4 1 3/3|3|3|/4|3/3|3|3,3|4|3|3|3|3|3/|4)|3]|61
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3/3.8/43/45|3.8/53/3.8(3.3
4 113|16|19 |14 17|10

1

2 |1 1|1

1 3132 3|1
1 2 2

Putter/mid runde * 27.09.2024 10:55 (2)
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4 135/45|43|72.3
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18 | 11.3
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14%
33%
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13%
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1278602

